Kinnitatud:

Rouge Vallavalitsuse 30.08.2016

korraldusega nr 212

Rouge valla 6pilasringi séiduplaan nr 3

E-N

Hommikul

Onhtul

6:55
7:00
7:10
7:15
7:20
7:26
7:34
7:40
7:44

7:50
7:55

15:30
15:35
15:40
15:45
15:50
15:55
16:00
16:06
16:10

16:20

R

Rduge

Hurda
Suurekdrtsi
Rouge teerist
Sanna mdis
Jarvepalu

Nursi vallamaja
Nursi majade vahel
Hinni kanjon
Mustahamba
Réuge Pdhikool
Rouge Lasteaed

15:00 Rouge Pdhikool
15:05 Hurda
15:10 Suurekdrtsi
15:15 Rouge teerist
15:20 Sanna mais
15:25 Jarvepalu
15:32 Nursi vallamaja
15:38 Nursi majad
15:45 Hinni kanjon
Mustahamba
15:55 Rouge



